Company Name
Plug Power Inc
Ballard Power Systems Inc
FuelCell Energy Inc
CAVERION
Tesla Motors Inc
Acuity Brands Inc
Kingspan Group PLC
Nibe Industrier AB
Universal Display Corp
Cree Inc
Itron Inc

Domicile
UNITED STATES
CANADA
UNITED STATES
FINLAND
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
IRELAND
SWEDEN
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure C: UNITED STATES

Veeco Instruments Inc
Epistar Corp

Meidensha Corp

Philips Lighting NV

Silver Spring Networks Inc
Everlight Electronics Co Ltd
Wasion Group Holdings Ltd
Ricardo PLC

Kandi Technologies Group Inc
Dialight PLC

LSI Industries Inc

Ameresco Inc

Odelic Co Ltd

EnerNOC Inc

China Titans Energy Technology Group Co Ltd
Utilitywise PLC

Byd Co Ltd

GS Yuasa Corp

FDG Electric Vehicles Ltd

Blue Solutions

Maxwell Technologies Inc
Novozymes A/S

China Everbright International Ltd
Energy Absolute PCL

Sao Martinho SA

Drax Group PLC

UNITED STATES
TAIWAN

JAPAN
NETHERLANDS
UNITED STATES
TAIWAN

HONG KONG
BRITAIN

CHINA

BRITAIN
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
JAPAN

UNITED STATES
CHINA

BRITAIN

CHINA

JAPAN

HONG KONG
FRANCE
UNITED STATES
DENMARK
HONG KONG
THAILAND
BRAZIL

BRITAIN

Canvest Environmental Protection Group Co Ltd HONG KONG

Green Plains Inc

Takuma Co Ltd

Albioma SA

Renewable Energy Group Inc
VERBIO Vereinigte BioEnergie AG
Mighty River Power Ltd

Contact Energy Ltd

Energy Development Corp

Ormat Technologies Inc

Innergex Renewable Energy Inc
Verbund AG

Akenerji Elektrik Uretim AS

First Solar Inc

Xinyi Solar Holdings Ltd

GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Ltd
SolarCity Corp

Atlantica Yield plc

TerraForm Power Inc

SunPower Corp

SMA Solar Technology AG
Canadian Solar Inc

Gigasolar Materials Corp
SolarEdge Technologies Inc

GCP Infrastructure Investments Ltd
Shunfeng International Clean Energy Ltd
Sino-American Silicon Products Inc
Capital Stage AG

UNITED STATES
JAPAN

FRANCE
UNITED STATES
GERMANY
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
PHILIPPINES
UNITED STATES
CANADA
AUSTRIA
TURKEY
UNITED STATES
CHINA

HONG KONG
UNITED STATES
SPAIN

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
GERMANY
CANADA
TAIWAN
ISRAEL

JERSEY

CHINA
TAIWAN
GERMANY

FIGI
BBGOOOC1XSP8
BBGOOOBBJIL9
BBGOOOHQ1LB3
BBGOO4PT8FF2
BBGOOON9MNX3
BBGOOOBJ5HKO
BBGOOOBH1H28
BBGOOOBWPL11
BBGOOOBLRP41
BBGOOOBG14P4
BBG0O00BD2167
BBG0044K5DM4
BBGOOOBDCB28
BBGO00CZVT82
BBGOOOBLTWZ0
BBGOOCTZ9MW1
BBGOOOPGZGH4
BBGOOODH4QR6
BBGOO0OBZMLO8
BBGOOOBDYRN6
BBGOOOPNF2V6
BBGOOOBLONG4
BBGOOOBNKN21
BBG0O00OBD1QL6
BBGO00OBWCzQ7
BBGOOOD2JFB4
BBG00O0QXSBCO
BBGO032GX7X7
BBGOOOG6RLLY
BBGOOOH1TDW3
BBGOOOBFWL56
BBGOOSFCFHTO
BBGOOOBPP968
BBGOOOBLL8K7
BBGOOOBC11N1
BBGOO3GRIJSB2
BBG0O00QVKO54
BBG000Q7BT54
BBG007QS3HY6
BBGOOOKYNTQS5
BBGOOOBLG2W3
BBGOOONPODC6
BBG0016SSV00
BBGOOOMKDW14
BBG004J7PMT8
BBGOOOBBY7X3
BBGO00C365X5
BBG0O00Q5BQ63
BBGOOOTSWM66
BBGOOOBFGPZ2
BBGOOOBHDFB9
BBGOOOBFL116
BBGO01XVDJ15
BBGOOOTRZNP2
BBGOO1BPFT54
BBG0068Q7716
BBGOO6KY8KV2
BBGOOOFVQ185
BBGOOOGOLML7
BBGOOOK1J931
BBGOOOPMVXG9
BBGO084BBZY6
BBGOOOBL2KX7
BBGO01S48KK3
BBGOOOC3K3Y3
BBGOOOFZ5W54

0.24%
0.24%
0.24%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
1.95%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
1.00%
1.00%
1.00%
0.29%
0.29%
1.04%
1.04%
1.04%
1.04%
1.04%
1.04%
1.04%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.93%
0.93%
0.93%
0.93%
0.93%
0.27%
0.27%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%

RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR

usD
CAD
usD
EUR
usD
usD
EUR
SEK
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
TWD
JPY
EUR
usD
TWD
HKD
GBp
usD
GBp
usD
usD
JPY
usD
HKD
GBp
HKD
JPY
HKD
EUR
usD
DKK
HKD
THB
BRL
GBp
HKD
usD
JPY
EUR
usD
EUR
NzD
NzD
PHP
usD
CAD
EUR
TRY
usD
HKD
HKD
usD
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD
TWD
usD
GBp
HKD
TWD
EUR

Currency



SPCG PCL

Neo Solar Power Corp
Motech Industries Inc

REC Silicon ASA

Meyer Burger Technology AG

China Singyes Solar Technologies Holdings Ltd
United Photovoltaics Group Ltd

JA Solar Holdings Co Ltd
Vivint Solar Inc

West Holdings Corp
DONG Energy A/S
Vestas Wind Systems A/S

China Longyuan Power Group Corp Ltd

EDP Renovaveis SA

Xinjiang Goldwind Science & Technology Co Ltd

Gamesa Corp Tecnologica SA
Huaneng Renewables Corp Ltd
NRG Yield Inc

Nordex SE

TransAlta Renewables Inc
Pattern Energy Group Inc

THAILAND
TAIWAN
TAIWAN
UNITED STATES
SWITZERLAND
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
CHINA

UNITED STATES
JAPAN
DENMARK
DENMARK
CHINA

SPAIN

CHINA

SPAIN

CHINA

UNITED STATES
GERMANY
CANADA
UNITED STATES

China High Speed Transmission Equipment Grot HONG KONG

Renewables Infrastructure Group Ltd/The

Boralex Inc

Greencoat UK Wind PLC/Funds

SENVION SA
Saeta Yield SA

GUERNSEY
CANADA
BRITAIN
GERMANY
SPAIN

China Power New Energy Development Co Ltd HONG KONG

ADDITIONS

CAVERION

FINLAND

Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure C: UNITED STATES

Philips Lighting NV
LSI Industries Inc
Drax Group PLC
DONG Energy A/S
NRG Yield Inc

DELETIONS

Trina Solar Ltd

Seoul Semiconductor Co Ltd
AIXTRON SE

Taewoong Co Ltd

Enphase Energy Inc
Samsung SDI Co Ltd

NETHERLANDS
UNITED STATES
BRITAIN
DENMARK
UNITED STATES

CHINA

SOUTH KOREA
GERMANY
SOUTH KOREA
UNITED STATES
SOUTH KOREA

BBGOOOBWH579
BBGOOONS8XSS8
BBGOOOPL1PG1
BBGOOOBVFYD3
BBGOOOGLTO0J3
BBGOOOC6TNWS
BBGO00CJ7VK6
BBG000QSMSM9
BBGOO5XKILF4
BBGOOOMY1R36
BBGOOB2HPN16
BBGOOOBJBKS3
BBGOOOP2MRM9
BBGOOOPRGX02
BBGO0155V722
BBGOOOBH2X22
BBGO019PDFMO
BBGOOSLJATF3
BBGOOOBYVJ33
BBGOO4RXCMJ7
BBG004Z4HFD8
BBGOOORHFTY5
BBGO04TMT6C3
BBGOOOBXSFH2
BBG0043PV6Q6
BBGOOCDXLGB5
BBGOO7XG1W82
BBGOOODGWMC2

0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%
1.73%

RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RSR
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

EEF
EEF
EEF
EEF
RBB
RWD
RWD

RSR

EEF
RWD
RSR
ENS

THB
TWD
TWD
NOK
CHF
HKD
HKD
usD
usD
JPY
DKK
DKK
HKD
EUR
HKD
EUR
HKD
usD
EUR
CAD
usD
HKD
GBp
CAD
GBp
EUR
EUR
HKD



